

## Board of Commissioners of Cook County

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 13-1260 Version: 2 Name: 324481 VILLAGE OF EAST HAZEL CREST (NO

CASH BID REQUEST).

Type: No Cash Bid Request Status: Approved

File created: 8/16/2013 In control: Finance Subcommittee on Tax Delinquency

On agenda: 11/12/2013 Final action: 11/13/2013

Title: 324481 VILLAGE OF EAST HAZEL CREST (NO CASH BID REQUEST). Transmitting a

Communication, dated July 24, 2013 from Deborah Sims, Chairman, Finance Subcommittee on Tax Delinquency, submitting a request from Thomas A. Brown, Village President, Village of East Hazel

Crest.

Re: No Cash Bid Request for the Village of East Hazel Crest

Sponsors: DEBORAH SIMS

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

## Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/13/2013	2	Board of Commissioners	approve as amended	
11/12/2013	2	Finance Subcommittee on Tax Delinquency	recommend for approval as amended	Pass

324481 VILLAGE OF EAST HAZEL CREST (NO CASH BID REQUEST). Transmitting a Communication, dated July 24, 2013 from Deborah Sims, Chairman, Finance Subcommittee on Tax Delinquency, submitting a request from Thomas A. Brown, Village President, Village of East Hazel Crest.

Re: No Cash Bid Request for the Village of East Hazel Crest